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Eddington Medal Winners

The Eddington Medal is awarded for investigations of outstanding merit in theoretical
astrophysics.

Year Winner

2018 C. Marston
2017 C. Clarke
2016 T. Bell

2015 R. Sunyaev
2014 A. King

2013 J. Binney
2011 G. Chabrier
2009 J.Pringle

2007 I.Novikov
2005 R. Kippenhahn
2002 D.O. Gough
1999 R. Blandford
1996 A. Guth

1993 L. Mestel
1990 . Iben, Jr
1987 B. Paczynski
1984 D. Lynden-Bell
1981 P.J. E. Peebles
1978 W. A. Fowler
1975 S. Hawking

R. Penrose



1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

1958

1955

1953

P. Ledoux
D. G. King-Hele
C. Hayashi
A. Hewish

R.Hanbury Brown
R. Q. Twiss

R. F. Christy
R. Wildt

R. V. Pound
G. A. Rebka

H. Friedman
R. Tousey

J. A. R. Sandage
M. Schwarzschild

A. Lallemand

H. A. Bethe

R. d'E. Atkinson
J. S. Hey

H. W. Babcock
H. C. van de Hulst

George Lemaitre



